
 
 
Some Key Dates and useful Reminders:  14th November 2017 
 

New Academic Year   

PTA Clothes swap  - more info to follow from 
PTA committee 

Thursday 16th November 2017 

Children in Need Event  - crazy hair and crazy 
ears 

Friday 17th November 2017 

PTA  Bags to school collection  - more info to 
follow from PTA 

Friday 17th November 2017 

Immunisations for Flu  - EYFS to Year 4 pupils Friday 17th November 2017 

TEMPEST School photo day for 
siblings/individual and group photos 

Tuesday 21st November 2017 

PTA Winter wonderland –  school hall Friday 24th November at 4:30 – 
7:30pm 

“Messy Church”  (for all youngsters up to year 
6, accompanied by an adult)  in St Mary’s 
Church 

Wednesday 29th November 
2017 at 3.20 -5.00pm 

EYFS and KS1 Nativity performance Tuesday 5th December 2017 at 
2pm 

EYFS and KS1 Nativity performance Wednesday 6th December 
2017 at 6pm 

Christmas lunch for children and staff  - 
PARTY CLOTHES 

Thursday 7th December (12.30 
– 1.30pm) 
 

Key stage 2 Christmas Party (Hawthorn, 
Juniper and Willow)  PARTY CLOTHES 

Thursday 7th December 2017 

“Thank you” to our volunteers  (Invitation) Friday 8th December 2017 at 
2pm (School hall) 

“Cinders”  Production by Drama Club to school 
and parents of performers only 

Monday 11th December 2017 at 
2pm  (School Hall) 

Early Years and Key Stage 1 Christmas Party 
(Ash, Beech)  PARTY CLOTHES 

Tuesday 12th December 2017 



“Daylight” Live  panto Production to all classes 
in school hall.   

Tuesday 12th December 2017 

Home Learning Exhibition for Key Stage 2 
classes (Hawthorn, Juniper and Willow)  More 
info from class teachers  

Tuesday 12th December 2017 

Carol Service in St Mary’s Church  Thursday 14th December 2017 
at 6pm 

Last day of term Friday 15th December 2017, 
end at 2.30pm 

Christmas Holidays Monday 18th Dec - Monday 1st 
Jan 2018 

INSET – Teacher Development (TD)  Day  Tuesday 2nd January 2018 

Term 3 Commences for pupils Wednesday 3rd January 2018 

PTA School Disco  for KS1 and KS2 Thursday 22nd February 2017  
KS1 5.15 – 6.15pm 
KS2 6.15 – 7.15pm 

INSET – Teacher Development (TD) Day  Friday 9th February 2018 

PTA Quiz night Friday 2nd March 2018 

INSET – Teacher Development (TD)  Day Monday 4th June 2018 

PTA summer Fair – more info to follow from 
PTA 

Friday 8th June 2018 

Sports Day (all classes) Friday 22nd June 2018 

Sports Day if cancelled on 22/6 Friday 29th June 2018 

Year 6 Leavers BBQ Wednesday 18th July 2018 

INSET – Teacher Development (TD)  Day Wednesday 25th July 2018 

 
 

“The most beautiful discovery true friends make is that they can grow 

separately without growing apart”  Elizabeth Foley	


